
All assemblies at 9.10am  Classes/Year groups 

Thursday 18th January Otters 

Thursday 25th  January Hedgehogs 

Thursday 1st February Moles 

Thursday 8th February Doves 

Thursday 7th March Owls 

Thursday 14th March Robins 

Tuesday 26th March Year 3 

Thursday 25th April Dormice 

Thursday 2nd May Rabbits 

Thursday 9th May Year 4 

Thursday 23rd May Squirrels  

Thursday 4th July Year 5 

Wednesday 17th and Thursday 
18th July 

Year 6 production (7pm) 

Tuesday 23rd July Year 6 Leavers assembly  
KS2-Thursday 11th July 
R and KS1 Friday 12th July  
 

Sports days 

 

 

  

Transfer to secondary school-online-
Tom Holmes 

Tuesday 26th  September 7.30pm 

Headteacher vision 2023-24 
presentation-online-Tom Holmes 

Wednesday 4th October 7.30pm.  

Reception Literacy evening at school Thursday 2nd November 7.00-8.30pm.  

Sharing our learning  2.30pm until the end of the day. 
Friday 3rd November 
Friday 23rd February  
  

Parents evening Autumn term 
(Wednesdays will be online.) 

Monday 6th, Wednesday 8th and 
Thursday 9th November 

Parents evening Spring term 
(Wednesdays will be online.) 

Monday 26th Wednesday 28th and 
Thursday 29th February  

Senior leadership presentation-
‘Preparing your child’-online  

 

Science at Sheen Mount-Presentation, 
workshops and opportunity to visit some 
science teaching-Katie Adams 

Thursday 25th January.  
9.00-10.30am.  

Presentation for EHCP families-Laura 
Jeffery 

Date TBC 

  
  

 


